Wairarapa Services

Areas served:
Masterton
Carterton
Greytown
Featherston
Martinborough

Destinations include:
Palmerston North
Wellington City

Hutt Valley

Effective from 1 September 2008

For timetables and information

about bus and train services in g Q

the greater Wellington region

contact Metlink Wa i ra ra pa
0800 801 700 bus & train timetable

www.metlink.org.nz

GW/MET-G-08/108

This service is brought to you by:
@/)ﬁ}mum
@ Cowmell Lises
greater WELLINGTON TRAN/IT /e
REGIONAL COUNCIL
[Tranz Metro o _SRtg

()
y 'I' l 1 | ® Greater Wellington’s public transport network
l I I I n ( A 0800 801 700 www.metlink.org.nz
[}



200/205/MPN Monday to Friday

To Masterton/Featherston/

Local Buses Martinborough mmm

Palmerston North - Travel Centre - 320 - - 7.00 -
Wairarapa Hospital - - - - - - 1.00 340 430 - - - - - - -
Masterton — Church Street - - - - - 10.00 1.05 345 435 - - 515 - - - -
Masterton — Tranzit, Queen Street - - 730 - 835 10.05 1.10 350 440 - 455 520 - - 835 -
Carterton — Police Station, Holloway Street - - 745 - 850 1020 1.25 410 455 - - 535 - - - -
m Masterton — Palmerston North. Greytown — Community Supermarket, Main Street - - 755 - 900 1035 140 425 505 - - 545 - - - -
For information and bookings Featherston — Adamsons Service Station - - 810 - 9151050 153 440 520 - - 600 - - - -
aniee: izl Cre g Featherston Station 615 700 - 925 - 1051 156 - - 538 - - 638 719 - 11.24
on 06 377 1227. Not a i
il servies. BeEs mek i e Martinborough 635 715 - 945 - - 225 - - 552 - - 651 730 - 1144
a Sunday before a public holiday < B8 Ex EES I
Monday ;
200/205/MPN Monday to Friday
P Masterton — Featherston To Featherston/Masterton/
~Martinborough Palmerston North mmmmm
"7 Featherston — Martinborough Martinborough 600 - 630 7.00 - - 10.25| - 350 - 440 6.05 830
SP  School days only, to/from Featherston Station 620 - 650 725 - = = - 926 1045 - 15 - 410 - 5.00 6.25 855
Vs Eien sdeels vk Featherston — Kia Ora Dairy - 700 - - 740 - - - 930 1055 1230 200 - - 415 - - -
Ponatahi and Parkville Greytown — Community Supermarket, Main Street - 7145 - - 750 750 750 - 945 11.05 1240 210 - - 430 - - -
F  Fridays only Carterton — Police Station, Holloway Street - 730 - - 800 800 800 - 10.00 11.15 1250 220 - - 440 - - -
Masterton — Tranzit, Queen Street - 750 - — 820 820 820 840 10.20 1130 1.05 235 420 - 500 - - -
__| sdrenllctig willy Masterton — Church Street - 755 - - 825 - - - 10251135 110 240 - - - - - -
B*  Via Ashurst and National Wairarapa Hospital - - - - - - - - 1030 11.40 115 245 - - - - - -
Wildlife Centre for booked Palmerston North — Travel Centre - - - - - - -3 - - - - 605 - - - - -
passengers only sw  sc B* H H H H FB* s P F
School days only, via
W ararapa College 200/205/MPN Saturday 200/205/MPN
To Masterton/Featherston/ AM PM To Featherston/Masterton/
SC  School days only, via Chanel Martinborough m Palmerston North m
and Makoura Colleges Palmerston North — Travel Centre - B2 - Martinborough 8.00 11.30 3.15 5.00
. . Wairarapa Hospital 1000 130 - 435 - Featherston Station - 820 1150 335 5.25
T Connects with the train to Masterton — Church Street 1005 135 - 440 - Featherston — Kia Ora Dairy — 825 1155 340 -
Wellington at Featherston ) ) .
Station departing at 5.35pm Masterton — Tranzit, Queen Street 10.10 1.40 455 445 - Greytown — Community Supermarket, Main Street - 835 12.05 350 -
Carterton — Police Station, Holloway Street 1025 155 - 455 - Carterton — Police Station, Holloway Street - 845 1215 400 -
H  Continues on to Wairarapa Greytown — Community Supermarket, Main Street ~ 10.35 2.05 - 5.05 - Masterton — Tranzit, Queen Street 840 9.00 1230 415 -
Hospital on request Featherston — Adamsons Service Station 1045 215 - 515 - Masterton Information Centre - 9.05 1235 420 -
Featherston Station 1055 225 - 520 8.00 Wairarapa Hospital - 910 1240 425 -
Martinborough 1115 245 - 540 820 Palmerston North —Travel Centre 1030 - - - -

B* T B* H H H



200/205/MPN Sunday and Public Holidays* 200/205/MPN Sunday and Public Holidays*

To Masterton/Featherston/ AM PM To Featherston/Masterton/ AM PM
Martinborough [ viPN | Palmerston North [ 200 | 200 | 200 | PN |
A Sunday timetable applies on Palmerston North - Travel Centre - - - Martinborough 8.00 1130 3.15 - 5.00

all public holidays except when Wairarapa Hospital 10.00 130 435 - - Featherston Station 820 11.50 335
Waitangi Day and Anzac Day fall

5.25

Masterton — Church Street 10.05 135 440 - - Featherston — Kia Ora Dairy 825 11.55 340 - -
;;:tiat)ﬁl;r\?v?ﬁ vah;gtae ST Masterton — Tranzit, Queen Street 10.10 1.40 445 - 835 Greytown — Community Supermarket, Main Street 835 12.05 350 - -
Carterton — Police Station, Holloway Street 10.25 155 455 - - Carterton — Police Station, Holloway Street 8.45 1215 4.00 - -
No s.ervice.s on weekends and Greytown — Community Supermarket, Main Street 1035 2.05 5.05 - - Masterton — Tranzit, Queen Street 9.00 1230 4.15 420 -
OBk Featherston — Adamsons Service Station 1045 215 515 - - Masterton Information Centre 9.05 1235 420 - -
Featherston Station 1055 2.25 520 8.00 - Wairarapa Hospital 9.10 1240 425 - -
Martinborough 11.15 245 540 820 - Palmerston North —Travel Centre - - - 610 -
T B* H H H B*

201 Monday to Friday+ Monday to Friday*
Masterton West AM PM Masterton — Lansdowne Circuit AM PM
Masterton — Church Street 9.40 12.20 1.55 4.25 Masterton — Church Street 9.15 11.30 1.30 3.45 Worksop Road (Woolworths) - - - 4.06
Worksop Road (Woolworths) 9.42 1222 157 427 Worksop Road (Woolworths) 9.17 1132 1.32 347 Masterton — Church Street 10.05 12.00 2.20 4.10
Pownall Street at Cornwall Street 9.44 1224 159 429  Michael Street at Chapel Street 9.19 11.34 134 3.49  Worksop Road (Woolworths) 10.07 12.02 222 -
Panama Home 9.48 12.28 2.03 433 York Street 9.21 11.36 136 3.1 Wairarapa Hospital 10.12 12.07 2.27 4.3
Masonic Village 9.52 12.32 2.07 437  High Street at Manchester Street 9.25 11.40 1.40 3.55  Kandahar - Burling Home 10.17 1212 232 418
Kummer Crescent 10.00 12.40 2.15 4.45 Vivian Street 9.27 11.42 1.42 3.57 Kitchener Street at Totara Street 10.20 12.15 235 4.21
Masterton — Church Street 10.05 12.45 2.20 4.50  South Road at Kuripuni Street 9.29 11.44 1.44 359  Masterton — Church Street 10.25 12.20 2.40 4.25
Worksop Road (Woolworths) 10.07 12.47 222 452 Worksop Road at Colombo Road 933 11.48 1.48 4.03 Worksop Road (Woolworths) 10.27 12.22 242 427
Worksop Road (Woolworths) 936 11.51 1.51 4.06
Masterton — Church Street 9.40 11.55 1.55 4.10
200/205 Monday to Friday 200/205 Monday to Friday
Train Martinborough to Wellington AM PM Wellington to Martinborough AM PM
Connections 200 200
Martinborough 6.00 630 7.00 10.25 3.50 8.30 Wellington Station — train departs 8.25 12.55 433 533 6.18 10.25
Featherston Station 6.20 6.50 7.25 10.45 4.10 8.55 Featherston Station — train arrives 922 152 534 634 7.15 11.22
F  Fridays only g Featherston Station — train departs 6.27 7.07 7.32 11.01 420 8.56 Featherston Station 925 156 538 638 7.19 11.24
Wellington Station — train arrives 726 8.08 834 12.00 519 9.55 Martinborough 945 225 552 651 730 11.44
F F
200/205 Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays ~ 200/205 Saturday, Sunday & Public Holidays
Martinborough to Wellington AM PM Wellington to Martinborough AM PM
200 200
Martinborough 8.00 5.00 Q Wellington — train departs 9.55 6.55
Featherston Station 820 5.25 Featherston Station — train arrives 10.52 7.52
g Featherston Station — train departs 8.26 5.26 Featherston Station 10.55 8.00
Wellington — train arrives 9.25 6.25 Martinborough 11.15 8.20



204 Monday to Friday *+ 204 Monday to Friday *

Greytown to Wellington AM Wellington to Greytown AM PM
+ No services on weekends 200
and Public Holidays Wood and Kempton 545 625 6.55 Wellington Station 8.25 1255 433 533 6.18
Kuratawhiti and West 547 627 6.57 Featherston Station 922 152 - - -
Papawai and East 550 6.30 7.00 Woodside Station - - 543 643 723
McMaster and Massey 551 631 7.01 Featherston Station 926 156 - - -
Jellicoe and Reading 553 633 7.03 Woodside Station - - 547 647 726
Greytown — Main Street 5.55 6.35 7.05 10.35 Main and Papawai 944 2.09 549 649 728
Main and Papawai 5.57 637 7.07 10.41 Greytown — Main Street 945 210 5.51 6.51 7.30
Woodside Station 6.02 645 715 - Jellicoe and Reading 553 6.53 732
Featherston Station - - - 10.50 McMaster and Massey 5.55 6.55 7.34
Woodside Station 6.16 6.56 721 - Papawai and East 5.57 6.57 7.36
Featherston Station - - - 11.01 Kuratawhiti and West 5.59 6.59 7.38
Wellington Station 7.26 8.08 834 12.00 Wood and Kempton Street 6.01 7.01 7.40

WRL - Wairarapa line

Tranz Metro WRL - Wairarapa line  Monday to Friday St ey, S 2 Bkl ek
Train Service To Wellington AM PM To Masterton AM PM To Wellington AM PM  To Masterton AM
Masterton 5.45 6.25 6.50 10.25 3.40 8.20 Wellington 8.25 12.55 4.33 5.33 6.18 10.25 Masterton 7.50 4.50 Wellington 9.55 6.55
F  Friday only Renall Street 548 6.28 6.53 10.28 3.43 823 Petone 838 1.08 446 546 6.31 1038 Renall Street 7.53 453 Petone 10.08 7.08
Solway 551 631 6.56 1031 3.46 8.26 Waterloo 8.44 1.14 452 5.52 6.37 10.44 Solway 7.56 4.56 Waterloo 10.14 7.14
CM  Connects with bus to Carterton 6.03 6.43 7.08 10.40 3.56 8.35 Upper Hutt 8.59 1.29 5.08 6.08 6.52 10.59 Carterton 8.05 5.05 Upper Hutt 10.29 7.29
Mafti”bomugha_t Matarawa 6.10 6.50 7.15 10.46 4.03 8.41 Maymorn 9.05 1.35 5.15 6.15 6.58 11.05 Matarawa 811 5.11 Maymorn 10.35 7.35
fratscanel Woodside 6.16 656 721 1051 409 846 [l Featherston 9.22 152 534 634 7.15 11.22 Woodside 8.16 516 WM Featherston  10.52 7.52
The times shown in bold type are Featherston 6.27 7.07 7.32 11.01 4.20 8.56 Woodside 930 2.00 543 643 7.23 11.30 Featherston 8.26 5.26 Woodside 11.00 8.00
exact, t.hoseinlight.type are Maymorn 6.42 722 7.47 11.16 435 9.11 Matarawa 936 2.06 5.50 6.50 7.30 11.36 Maymorn 841 541 Matarawa 11.06 8.06
2&%'3;‘;"::";I‘fi:;‘ﬁlcr‘zzsftp;ﬁt:thae;sns Upper Hutt 6.53 7.33 7.58 11.27 4.46 9.22 [l Carterton 9.44 214 559 659 7.39 11.44 Upper Hutt 8.52 5.52 M Carterton 11.14 8.14
passengers should make themselves Waterloo 7.06 7.46 8.12 11.40 4.59 9.35 Solway 954 224 6.09 7.09 7.49 1154 Waterloo 9.05 6.05 Solway 11.24 8.24
e o e e Petone 712 752 819 11.46 505 9.41 M Renall Street 957 227 6.12 7.2 7.52 11.57 Petone 911 6.11 B Renall Street 1127 827
i . Wellington 7.26 8.08 8.34 12.00 5.19 9.55 Masterton 10.00 2.30 6.15 7.15 7.55 12.00 Wellington 9.25 6.25 Masterton 11.30 8.30
During the Christmas to New Year
holiday period a special holiday F i ™
timetable will operate. This timetable
will be available in early December.
Baggage can be carried on Wairarapa services subject to available space. The baggage compartment is located in the SWG carriage directly behind the locomotive

on services travelling from Wellington to Masterton and at the rear of the train for

Smaller hand held items can be accommodated in the carriages, however larger items services travelling from Masterton to Wellington.

should be stored in the baggage compartment. Please present larger baggage items to
the Train Manager at the baggage compartment. Groups travelling with large amounts of baggage should contact Tranz Metro Group
Bookings on 04 498 3103.



No. of zones Adultcash | Adult10-trip | AdultMonthly | Adult Quarterly |  Child cash Child 10-tip | Child Monthly | SCho] Temm Concession

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Metlink WairarapaPlus tickets

The Metlink WairarapaPlus — Greytown and the Metlink

WairarapaPlus — Martinborough tickets are a combined train
WairarapaPlus — Greytown and bus monthly ticket available for travel on Tranz Metro services
and connecting bus services between Greytown and Wellington
and Martinborough and Wellington. The Metlink WairarapaPlus
tickets are not available on a pro-rata basis.

WairarapaPlus — Martinborough




® Wairarapa line — how many fare zones?

Wellington Petone Waterloo Upper Hutt Maymorn Featherston Woodside Matarawa Carterton Solway Renall Street Masterton

Wellington A minimum fare of $9.00 applies within the Hutt Valley on Wairarapa 8 " 12 13 13 14 14 14

services. This means passengers using Waterloo Ten Trip and Monthly
Petone tickets to travel within the Hutt Valley or to Wellington will be charged 5 8 3 10 10 " 1 1
Waterloo a $4.50 surcharge. Passengers using Upper Hutt Ten Trip and Monthly 5 8 9 10 10 1 1 1

tickets to travel within the Hutt Valley or to Wellington will be charged
Upper Hutt a $1.00 surcharge. 2 5 6 7 7 8 8 8
Maymorn 8 5 5 2 - 4 5 6 6 7 7 7
Featherston 1" 8 8 5 4 = 2 3 3 4 4 4
Woodside 12 9 9 6 5 2 = 2 2 3 3 3
Matarawa 13 10 10 7 6 3 2 = 1 2 2 2
Carterton 13 10 10 7 6 3 2 1 - 2 2 2
Solway 14 " " 8 7 4 3 2 2 - 1 1
Renall Street 14 1" 1 8 7 4 3 2 2 1 = 1
Masterton 14 1 1" 8 7 4 3 2 2 1 1 =

WAIRARAPA NETWORK MAP

" g Tor Palmerston Narth

EEEREEE.-

Masterton
[see Mastertan map fof
reaites 201, 202 & X03)

Carterton e
¥ Police Station

| JGoo By

Petone | Wateroo




GREYTOWN

MASTERTON

'll'_.ﬁ. |' H’%
L war kmpﬂb«d o
{Wontwarths) e SHNE -Innl‘l‘---;

g ) "': Btastarton = i f
| TeaRElL, Eleen Sr 'ri?

I'I;IIIA;'.

et I T e | Martinborough
T i ~ _._lﬂﬂnl_.nu_ Smery v [
Solway ——— [ —=
@ v 202

- | MASTERTON

En il arebem t K=



_&; - SOUTH & EAST &
- @ 2 ToWellington
[ B T
=~ |
e
@ BOAITH BELT u"‘ﬂunu

{ To Carterton,
Greylown & Featherston

\ e J

= N \
Hail & Ride Service Your key Bus routes
‘O'\ Bua.Tewin Inechange Fﬂ Palmerston North - Masterton - Featherston — Martinborough
‘@ Train siation — Mon-5un
RS 201 Masterton West
s Sl Mgk ooy * Masterton South and East
1 i ko - . Won=Fi
_@_ Timeoint rE Lka"nftplr?mn Circuit
0 Pl 0k Rt i E:.T::M! Station - Greytown
| J e .
L Featherston - Martinborough
- - Mon - 5un




